Take advantage of \$3,000 in savings¹ and more!

Working with the Rocket Mortgage[®] Relocation team offers exclusive benefits that you can't find anywhere else. It starts with **a flexible \$3,000 credit** that you can use to buy down your interest rate or put toward closing costs, along with **exclusive relocation incentives**.

What other benefits do we have to offer? See for yourself:

- A dedicated team of Home Loan Experts who are fully trained on relocation policies and will guide you throughout the process.
- Mortgage First, which gives you a leg up on the competition.² Your income, assets and credit will be verified upfront, and you'll receive a fully underwritten approval before you begin searching for homes.
- Exclusive online tools and mobile apps that allow you to manage your loan 24/7 before and after closing.

Are you ready to take advantage of all that the Rocket Mortgage relocation program has to offer?

Call (800) 581-6683 or visit Relocation.RocketMortgage.com to get started.



¹Eligible clients will receive a lender credit of \$3,000 when they close on a Qualified Mortgage (QM) conventional, government or high-balance loan offered by Rocket Mortgage for relocation purposes. Offer valid on new applications received on or after June 6, 2022. This offer is only available to clients who call the dedicated phone number or go through the dedicated website, Relocation, RocketMortgage.com, submit an application and close their loan through the Rocket Mortgage Relocation program. Rocket Mortgage reserves the right to cancel this offer at any time. Acceptance of this offer constitutes acceptance of these terms and conditions, which are subject to change at the sole discretion of Rocket Mortgage. Offer is nontransferable. This is not a commitment to lend. Additional restrictions/conditions may apply. Offer not valid with any additional discounts or promotions.

Rocket Mortgage, LLC; NMLS #3030; www.NMLSConsumerAccess.org. Equal Housing Lender. Licensed in 50 states. AL License No. MC 20979, Control No. 100152352. AR, TX: 1050 Woodward Ave, Detroit, MI 48226-1906, (888) 474-0404; AZ: 1 N. Central Ave., Ste. 2000, Phoenix, AZ 85004, Mortgage Banker License #BK-0902939; CA: Licensed by the Department of Financial Protection and Innovation under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act; CO: Regulated by the Division of Real Estate; GA: Residential Mortgage Licensee #11704; IL: Residential Mortgage Licensee #127 – Dept. of Financial and Professional Regulation; KS: Licensed Mortgage Company MC0025309; MA: Mortgage Licensee #AII 3030; ME: Supervised Lender License; MN: Not an offer for a rate lock agreement; MS: Licensed Mortgage, LLC, 1050 Woodward Ave, Detroit, MI 48226.[688), 474-0404; Licensed Mortgage, ILC, 1050 Woodward Ave, Detroit, MI 48226.[688], 474-0404; Licensed Mortgage, Company MC0025309; MA: Mortgage, LLC, 1050 Woodward Ave, Detroit, MI 48226.[688], 474-0404; Licensed Mortgage, Banker, NY: Rocket Mortgage, LLC, a subsidiary of Rocket Companies, Inc. (NYSE: RKT).

Rocket Mortgage, 1050 Woodward Ave., Detroit, MI 48226

²MORTGAGE FIRST is a service available exclusively from Rocket Mortgage. Rocket Mortgage verifies the home buyer's income, reviews credit, and underwrites the proposed loan without an identified property. Not all properties are eligible. Once a property has been identified and approved, Rocket Mortgage may issue final loan approval. The interest rate does not lock until a contract is entered, and so rates may change without notice. Other conditions and restrictions may apply. No loan will issue without buyer's provision of insurance, an adequate appraisal and clear title. This advertisement is not an offer to lend, and does not empower you to accept any loan agreement. MORTGAGE FIRST terms and conditions may change without notice.